New Years Day
MLK Day
Memorial Day

Juneteenth *

Independence Day
Labor Day

Indigenous Peoples Day*

Veterans Day*

Thanksgiving Day

Day After Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Years Observed

1/1/2024
1/15/2024
5/27/2024

6/19/2024

7/4/2024
9/2/2024

10/14/2024

11/11/2024

11/28/2024
11/29/2024
12/24/2024
12/25/2024

1/1/2025

NM811 will be open and receiving tickets. However, due to NM state law,
this State recognized Holiday will not be included in the ticket count.
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