New Years Day	1/1/2024	
MLK Day	1/15/2024	
Memorial Day	5/27/2024	
Juneteenth *	6/19/2024	NM811 will be open and receiving tickets. However, due to NM state law, this State recognized Holiday will not be included in the ticket count.
Independence Day	7/4/2024	
Labor Day	9/2/2024	
Indigenous Peoples Day*	10/14/2024	NM811 will be open and receiving tickets. However, due to NM state law, this State recognized Holiday will not be included in the ticket count.
Veterans Day*	11/11/2024	NM811 will be open and receiving tickets. However, due to NM state law, this State recognized Holiday will not be included in the ticket count.
Thanksgiving Day	11/28/2024	
Day After Thanksgiving	11/29/2024	
Christmas Eve	12/24/2024	
Christmas Day	12/25/2024	
New Years Observed	1/1/2025	